
PIETEIKUMS SPĒLEI

Datums: 15.04.2023.

Skatas
Nº Poz. Uzvārds, vārds K/A Dz. d.

1 V Vtiurina Viktorija 20.01.2012.
90 A Pavliukova Darja 30.11.2013.

U Klečiuk Ana 19.01.2013.
U Fedotova Katerina 12.01.2012.

7 U Bladžiūtė Leja 05.01.2012.
8 U Jakimavičiūtė Liepa 22.12.2011.
10 U Bukolova Viktorija 14.01.2010.
22 U Klenickytė Felicija 17.01.2013.
24 U Krasnych Milisa 16.01.2014.
33 U Slavickaja Valerija 16.01.2013.
44 U Krasnych Marija 12.01.2011.
55 U Peliušenok Anastasija 15.10.2009.
98 U Baltrušaitytė Aiste 13.01.2011.

VārtosNº Nº 

1. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

2. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

3. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

4. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Komandas pārstāvji:
Nº Uzvārds, vārds Amats
1 Pavliukov Eduard Galvenais Treneris
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Sagatavots 05.11.2025. 17:30:33

Paraksts:

Atšifrējums:


